
BUILDING FEE SCHEDULE 
Building Department 

 
                     

 

VALUE                         FEE  

 

          1.00  thru     1,500.00    60.00 

    1,501.00  thru    1,600.00    64.50 

    1,601.00  thru    1,700.00    68.00 

    1,701.00  thru    1,800.00    72.00 

    1,801.00  thru    1,900.00    75.50 

    1,901.00  thru    2,000.00    78.00 

    2,001.00  thru    3,000.00    94.00 

    3,001.00  thru    4,000.00  108.50 

    4,001.00  thru    5,000.00  125.00 

    5,001.00  thru    6,000.00  139.50 

    6,001.00  thru    7,000.00  155.50 

    7,001.00  thru    8,000.00  170.50 

    8,001.00  thru    9,000.00  186.00 

    9,001.00  thru  10,000.00  201.00 

10,001.00  thru  11, 000.00  217.00 

11,001.00  thru   12,000.00  232.00 

12,001.00  thru   13,000.00  248.00 

13,001.00  thru   14,000.00  263.00 

14,001.00  thru   15,000.00  279.00 

15,001.00  thru   16,000.00  294.00 

16,001.00  thru   17,000.00  310.00 

17,001.00  thru   18,000.00  325.00 

18,001.00  thru   19,000.00  341.00 

19,001.00  thru  20,000.00  356.00 

20,001.00  thru  21,000.00  372.00 

21,001.00  thru  22,000.00  386.00 

22,001.00  thru  23,000.00  403.00 

23,001.00  thru  24,000.00  417.50 

24,001.00  thru  25,000.00  434.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Additional fees will be added if building 

contrary to original plans. 

*Additional inspection fees will be charged if 

inspection is not ready when inspection is called 

for $60.00 

Fire Dept. Site Plan Review  $100.00 

Revised Site Plan Review  $ 50.00

 

 

VALUE    FEE 

 

25,001.00  thru  26,000.00  446.00 

26,001.00  thru  27,000.00  457.00 

27,001.00  thru  28,000.00  468.00 

28,001.00  thru  29,000.00  479.50 

29,001.00  thru  30,000.00  490.00 

30,001.00  thru  31,000.00  501.50 

31,001.00  thru  32,000.00  513.00 

32,001..00 thru  33,000.00  524.00 

33,001.00  thru  34,000.00  535.00 

34,001.00  thru  35,000.00  546.00 

35,001.00  thru  36,000.00  557.00 

36,001.00  thru  37,000.00  568.50 

37,001.00  thru  38,000.00  579.00 

38,001.00  thru  39,000.00  590.50 

39,001.00  thru  40,000.00  602.00 

40,001.00  thru  41,000.00  613.00 

41,001.00  thru  42,000.00  624.00 

42,001.00  thru  43,000.00  635.00 

43,001.00  thru  44,000.00  646.00 

44,001.00  thru  45,000.00  657.00 

45,001.00  thru  46,000.00  668.50 

46,001.00  thru  47,000.00  680.00 

47,001.00  thru  48,000.00  690.50 

48,001.00  thru  49,000.00  702.00 

49,001.00  thru  50,000.00  717.00 

50,001.00 and over- Contact Building Dept. for 

cost 

 

 

 

Residential Plan Review  $75.00 

(New Homes Only) 

Commercial Plan Review fee 20% of Building 

Permit Fee 

Zoning Compliance Permit       $60.00 

a. Accessory structure/shed under 200sq ft 

b. Farm Building 

c. Fences 

d. Retaining walls 

e. Sidewalks & driveway 

f. Above Ground Pools 

       Inground Pools are by value of job 

Contractor Administrative Fee $75.00 

Certificate of Occupancy               $50.00 

Administrative fee                       Max. $100.00 
Permit fee  

work without a permit doubled up to               $91.00           

Alarm/Sprinkler/Hood Systems (each) $50.00 


